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IHSA Barrington Sectional - 11/6/2021

Results - IHSA Barrington Sectional
 
Girls 50 Yard Free

BHS Pool: 23.55 2004# Kelly

IHSA State Qualifying24.34

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FREMDKuehn, Katie1 23.25# IHSA

BARRKerr, Jenna2 23.46# IHSA

WNBlaksley, Hannah3 24.02 IHSA

BGFrighetto, Reese4 24.14 IHSA

HEROiler, Ashley5 24.85   10.0

CL3Resch, Mackenzie6 24.95   9.0

STVStauder, Grace7 25.34   7.0

BGSwanson, Abigail8 25.45   5.0

HERMartin, Brooke9 25.47   4.0

LZKrogman, Clara10 25.50   3.0

CGGilbert, Molly11 25.72   2.0

PALADrab, Veronika*12 25.74   0.5

MCHByron, Reilly*12 25.74   0.5

LZFernandez, Natasha14 25.79

WNBorta, Bella15 25.80

BARREdstrom, Caileigh16 25.84

CGHarmsen, Kelsey17 25.98

HELam, Amy18 26.75

FREMDThanasri, Serena19 26.86

CL3Noftz, Magdalene20 27.33

RMMalik, Rachel21 27.40

MCHHarris, Jenna22 27.69

STVStauder, Mary23 28.08

PALAPeairs, Caydn24 29.00

RMHara, Moeka25 29.36

HESomerville, Zoe26 29.98

JOHNSDavis, Vivian27 30.69

 
Girls 100 Yard Free

BHS Pool: 51.17 2015# Jacobsen

IHSA State Qualifying52.86

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BARRKerr, Jenna1 50.65# IHSA

24.89 25.76

FREMDKuehn, Katie2 51.33 IHSA

24.77 26.56

RBGewalt, Eleni3 52.19 IHSA

25.05 27.14

BGJedryka, Emilia4 52.67 IHSA

25.11 27.56

BGFrighetto, Reese5 53.03   10.0

25.13 27.90

WNBlaksley, Hannah6 53.13   9.0

25.66 27.47

HERPlewa, Natalia7 53.67   7.0

25.74 27.93

HEROiler, Ashley8 54.32   5.0

26.03 28.29

FREMDMeyers, Erica9 55.81   4.0

27.09 28.72

LZFernandez, Andrea10 56.11   3.0

26.69 29.42

CGDolezal, Madelyn11 56.30   2.0

27.09 29.21

CL3Zelikman, Abi12 56.34   1.0

27.18 29.16

CGGilbert, Molly13 56.35

26.78 29.57

BARREdstrom, Caileigh14 56.56

27.31 29.25

RMPardini, Cassidy15 57.13

27.08 30.05

WNBorta, Bella16 57.81

27.28 30.53

CL3McIntyre, Kayla17 58.31

28.08 30.23

MCHTobin, Riley18 59.26

28.30 30.96

MCHCutler, Mackenize19 1:01.99

29.46 32.53

PALAPeairs, Caydn20 1:02.47

30.10 32.37

PALAMetzo, Nadia21 1:02.53

29.53 33.00

STVWalton, Ava22 1:02.79

30.33 32.46

HEBanaszewski, Emma23 1:03.41

30.71 32.70

STVIsabelle, Sofia24 1:05.90

32.01 33.89

LZRakickas, Elise25 1:09.11

32.46 36.65

RMDavidson, Riley--- DQ

28.24 31.72

HEDavis, Frannie--- DFS

 
Girls 200 Yard Free

BHS Pool: 1:49.18 2017# Pelka

IHSA State Qualifying1:54.88

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LZDorshorst, Olivia1 1:50.15 IHSA

25.95 27.63 28.4228.15

BARRReader, Lilian2 1:51.67 IHSA

26.37 28.03 28.5728.70

HERLumsden, Mollie3 1:52.13 IHSA

26.19 28.17 29.0828.69

BARRBucaro, Emily4 1:53.10 IHSA

26.20 28.74 29.1429.02

CL3Uhl, Abigail5 1:57.40   10.0

26.96 29.16 30.7830.50

CL3Resch, Mackenzie6 1:58.59   9.0

27.30 29.64 30.8230.83

BGSwanson, Abigail7 1:58.87   7.0

26.71 30.01 30.7531.40

HERKlancnik, Olivia8 1:59.12   5.0

26.99 29.77 31.2731.09

FREMDGorecki, Alexandra9 1:59.55   4.0

26.91 29.93 31.1631.55

FREMDMeyers, Erica10 2:00.79   3.0

27.27 30.10 31.7331.69

CGDolezal, Madelyn11 2:01.55   2.0

27.42 30.34 31.9931.80

CGFournier, Elizabeth12 2:01.86   1.0

26.88 30.73 32.0232.23

BGMenely, Samantha13 2:01.87

27.49 30.35 32.3831.65

PALAHuber, Hailey14 2:02.94

28.29 30.89 31.5732.19

RMPardini, Cassidy15 2:07.56

28.28 31.52 34.3333.43

MCHTobin, Riley16 2:07.80

28.53 31.85 33.7433.68

MCHHarris, Jenna17 2:07.86

28.83 32.14 33.6033.29

LZAngelov, Melanie18 2:08.37

29.21 32.37 32.9033.89

HEKronfield, Emma19 2:12.69

30.29 33.78 34.2134.41

RMDavidson, Riley20 2:13.12

29.25 33.01 35.5535.31

WNWalker, Addison21 2:13.81

29.66 34.66 33.0436.45

PALACarlson, Calla22 2:14.62

29.81 33.70 35.5935.52

HEBanaszewski, Emma23 2:20.66

33.27 36.31 34.6136.47

STVBenkendorf, Julia24 2:20.82

31.34 35.21 37.5636.71

STVKelly, Grace25 2:27.96

34.95 38.09 37.4637.46

WNJaneczko, Ashley26 2:30.53

33.09 37.54 40.1539.75

 
Girls 500 Yard Free

BHS Pool: 4:51.51 2015# Jacobsen

IHSA State Qualifying5:09.03

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LZDorshorst, Olivia1 4:55.30 IHSA

27.71 29.74 30.2729.97

30.21 30.30 30.18 29.67

29.09 28.16

BARRReader, Lilian2 4:55.80 IHSA

27.77 29.86 30.1230.06

30.20 30.24 30.00 29.74

29.24 28.57

BARRBucaro, Emily3 4:57.56 IHSA

27.59 29.96 30.0730.11

30.31 30.23 30.13 30.13

30.06 28.97

WNHalsall, Haley4 5:08.95 IHSA

27.89 30.42 31.5130.96

31.39 31.81 31.77 31.69

31.36 30.15

WAUCBarkhurst, Abigail5 5:24.06   10.0

28.41 30.97 32.5131.79

32.64 33.05 33.89 33.65

33.98 33.17
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Results - IHSA Barrington Sectional
(Girls 500 Yard Free)

LZDeutsch, Isabella6 5:25.28   9.0

28.33 31.06 32.7832.35

33.13 33.03 33.39 34.01

33.98 33.22

BGMenely, Samantha7 5:27.62   7.0

28.49 31.41 33.0232.53

33.23 33.59 33.75 34.00

34.06 33.54

PALAHuber, Hailey8 5:28.93   5.0

29.57 31.94 33.7233.13

34.16 33.86 33.79 33.72

32.87 32.17

FREMDBuzuloiu, Adrianna9 5:29.86   4.0

29.60 32.08 33.4633.06

33.16 34.01 34.27 34.18

33.38 32.66

FREMDHewson, Maggie10 5:32.20   3.0

31.55 33.28 32.5332.03

33.31 33.53 33.84 33.99

34.42 33.72

HERDrago, Mia11 5:32.46   2.0

29.17 33.00 34.0733.83

34.25 33.95 33.71 33.90

33.70 32.88

WAUCJozwiak, Julia12 5:36.00   1.0

30.10 32.38 34.2933.99

34.18 34.40 34.37 34.52

34.55 33.22

HERKlancnik, Olivia13 5:36.80

28.94 32.65 33.8533.43

34.14 34.96 35.46 34.92

34.76 33.69

WNHalsall, Isabelle14 5:37.18

30.05 32.69 34.2233.99

34.33 34.54 34.73 34.61

35.25 32.77

BGFlershem, Anne15 5:38.90

30.16 32.72 34.2433.52

34.12 34.71 35.33 34.85

35.07 34.18

MCHSadowski, Victoria16 5:42.11

29.97 33.68 34.6734.40

35.10 35.49 35.51 35.54

34.68 33.07

CL3McIntyre, Kayla17 5:48.41

31.66 34.76 35.2135.51

35.59 35.66 35.68 35.44

35.12 33.78

MCHBitterman, Campbell18 5:49.83

30.91 33.94 35.0234.53

35.25 35.49 36.43 36.12

36.61 35.53

HEMorris, Chloe19 5:51.03

31.75 35.32 35.2436.02

35.34 35.90 36.39 35.46

35.56 34.05

HEKronfield, Emma20 5:54.05

32.11 35.45 35.9135.97

36.07 35.95 35.67 36.19

36.23 34.50

CGBruhn, Kaitlyn21 5:55.02

31.46 34.35 36.7135.28

35.86 36.11 37.21 36.84

35.97 35.23

CGBrown, Ella22 6:00.79

31.51 35.35 36.5535.84

36.24 36.99 37.85 37.82

37.09 35.55

PALACarlson, Calla23 6:04.73

31.18 35.44 36.6236.90

37.72 37.51 37.27 38.00

38.21 35.88

CL3Noftz, Magdalene24 6:07.94

31.35 36.00 37.7237.06

37.74 37.58 37.80 37.74

37.93 37.02

RMHara, Moeka25 6:16.31

33.98 36.58 37.2837.02

37.79 37.98 38.21 38.48

39.50 39.49

 
Girls 100 Yard Back

BHS Pool: 56.09 2015# Grzybek

IHSA State Qualifying58.42

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HERLumsden, Mollie1 56.61 IHSA

27.65 28.96

PALAShin, Yugene*2 58.45   12.5

27.90 30.55

BGJedryka, Emilia*2 58.45   12.5

28.39 30.06

CL3Uhl, Abigail4 58.59   11.0

28.27 30.32

LZKrogman, Clara5 58.75   10.0

28.37 30.38

FREMDGorecki, Alexandra6 58.96   9.0

28.45 30.51

CL3Uhl, Maddy7 59.95   7.0

29.15 30.80

HEBaranov, Stephanie8 1:00.00   5.0

29.00 31.00

FREMDBerls, Sarah9 1:01.98   4.0

30.23 31.75

CGHarmsen, Kelsey10 1:03.02   3.0

30.37 32.65

MCHBlanken, Emma11 1:03.92   2.0

31.37 32.55

HERDrago, Mia12 1:04.19   1.0

31.34 32.85

BGAdrowski, Addison13 1:04.86

30.98 33.88

LZFernandez, Andrea14 1:04.93

31.31 33.62

WNHalsall, Isabelle15 1:05.15

32.40 32.75

MCHAvila, Andrea16 1:05.53

31.85 33.68

PALACzechowski, Emily17 1:06.52

32.06 34.46

BARRLee, Alexia18 1:06.80

32.01 34.79

BARRAshcraft, Abby19 1:09.09

33.91 35.18

WNWalker, Addison20 1:09.74

33.58 36.16

RMWeber, Vivian21 1:10.45

33.57 36.88

RMTisbert, Angie22 1:14.08

34.61 39.47

CGBrock, Abigail23 1:15.10

36.27 38.83

HEFerreira, Helena24 1:18.17

37.44 40.73

STVIsabelle, Sofia25 1:25.64

40.44 45.20

 
Girls 100 Yard Breast

BHS Pool: 1:03.11 2007# Wanland

IHSA State Qualifying1:06.46

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HERPapanicholas, Maggie1 1:01.46# IHSA

29.02 32.44

RBGewalt, Eleni2 1:04.11 IHSA

29.82 34.29

HERPlewa, Natalia3 1:05.74 IHSA

30.83 34.91

WMJones, Tessa4 1:06.06 IHSA

30.85 35.21

BGSurdyka, Victoria5 1:06.17 IHSA

30.89 35.28

BGGagliano, Gianna6 1:06.47   9.0

31.24 35.23

BARRLin, Sophia7 1:07.86   7.0

32.04 35.82

STVStauder, Grace8 1:09.38   5.0

32.95 36.43

LZFernandez, Natasha9 1:10.56   4.0

33.30 37.26

HELam, Amy10 1:10.81   3.0

32.75 38.06

LZCzosnyka, Anna11 1:11.15   2.0

33.69 37.46

FREMDHewson, Maggie12 1:11.91   1.0

34.28 37.63

CL3Zelikman, Abi13 1:12.14

33.75 38.39

CGLentz, Delaney14 1:12.23

33.96 38.27

MCHByron, Reilly15 1:12.66

34.29 38.37
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(Girls 100 Yard Breast)

MCHDonovan, Morgan16 1:14.01

34.24 39.77

CGBoldwyn, Audrey17 1:14.43

34.73 39.70

FREMDRothmeyer, Emily18 1:15.31

34.56 40.75

RMMalik, Rachel19 1:17.19

35.47 41.72

BARRBanerjee, Rhea20 1:17.31

36.01 41.30

PALAKolber, Klaudia21 1:17.42

36.47 40.95

CL3Celentano, Ashley22 1:18.81

36.67 42.14

PALAMetzo, Nadia23 1:19.95

38.01 41.94

RMAnfenson, Elise24 1:22.68

37.64 45.04

WNWilliams, Rylee25 1:23.39

38.72 44.67

WNPhipps, Anna26 1:23.92

38.23 45.69

HESomerville, Zoe27 1:30.19

41.92 48.27

STVKelly, Grace28 1:38.58

47.05 51.53

 
Girls 100 Yard Fly

BHS Pool: 55.81 2017# Pelka

IHSA State Qualifying57.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CL3Watson, Avery1 57.78 IHSA

26.97 30.81

WMJones, Tessa2 58.04   13.0

27.16 30.88

WNHalsall, Haley3 58.68   12.0

27.77 30.91

HERMartin, Brooke4 58.81   11.0

27.45 31.36

BARRHolman, Lauren5 59.12   10.0

27.91 31.21

BGGagliano, Gianna6 59.76   9.0

27.15 32.61

LZAngelov, Melanie7 1:00.55   7.0

28.15 32.40

FREMDBerls, Kate8 1:01.16   5.0

28.69 32.47

PALADrab, Veronika9 1:02.03   4.0

27.69 34.34

CGFournier, Elizabeth10 1:02.26   3.0

28.50 33.76

HEVirlan, Cristina11 1:02.43   2.0

29.09 33.34

HERRykowski, Emilia12 1:03.17   1.0

29.87 33.30

FREMDBerls, Sarah13 1:03.33

29.32 34.01

BARRBrown, Riley14 1:04.23

29.79 34.44

MCHAvila, Andrea15 1:04.66

29.50 35.16

BGBochnak, Olivia16 1:04.80

29.48 35.32

PALACzechowski, Emily17 1:05.30

30.32 34.98

CGCielak, Alina18 1:07.34

30.39 36.95

CL3Flint, Becca19 1:08.18

29.79 38.39

HEDavis, Frannie20 1:10.31

30.80 39.51

LZFreimark, Freya21 1:11.91

33.96 37.95

MCHAnderson, Abby22 1:12.97

34.22 38.75

RMTisbert, Angie23 1:13.91

31.61 42.30

STVBenkendorf, Julia24 1:14.14

32.90 41.24

WNGay, Ingrid25 1:15.87

34.39 41.48

RMWiltse, Victoria26 1:20.65

36.13 44.52

STVCollins, Leah27 1:20.71

34.63 46.08

 
Girls 200 Yard IM

BHS Pool: 2:03.85 2021# Molin

IHSA State Qualifying2:08.95

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HERPapanicholas, Maggie1 2:06.28 IHSA

27.59 32.22 31.1735.30

CL3Watson, Avery2 2:09.63   13.0

27.10 31.99 30.9739.57

BGSurdyka, Victoria3 2:10.51   12.0

28.71 34.03 30.3737.40

BARRLin, Sophia4 2:11.48   11.0

28.83 32.97 30.9338.75

BARRHolman, Lauren5 2:12.71   10.0

28.29 33.32 30.0741.03

CL3Uhl, Maddy6 2:13.80   9.0

28.48 33.41 31.9539.96

PALAShin, Yugene7 2:14.12   7.0

29.00 32.47 31.8040.85

HEBaranov, Stephanie8 2:16.16   5.0

29.08 32.79 32.7341.56

LZDeutsch, Isabella9 2:17.39   4.0

30.20 35.15 32.1639.88

FREMDBerls, Kate10 2:19.21   3.0

28.90 33.78 32.0944.44

HERDorula, Lexi11 2:19.55   2.0

29.35 34.39 33.2542.56

FREMDBuzuloiu, Adrianna12 2:19.58   1.0

30.72 34.97 32.1941.70

WAUCBarkhurst, Abigail13 2:19.68

30.86 34.05 32.7841.99

LZCzosnyka, Anna14 2:20.01

28.58 36.83 33.1541.45

WAUCJozwiak, Julia15 2:22.04

30.58 36.22 31.1144.13

BGArce, Hannah16 2:22.27

31.69 34.94 33.6541.99

CGBoldwyn, Audrey17 2:25.31

32.14 36.37 35.1541.65

MCHBlanken, Emma18 2:28.62

30.57 36.35 36.2045.50

PALAKolber, Klaudia19 2:29.98

33.29 37.11 35.8343.75

CGBruhn, Kaitlyn20 2:31.48

32.34 40.13 33.9845.03

RMAnfenson, Elise21 2:36.15

29.92 39.08 39.6147.54

WNGrismer, Jayden22 2:38.12

35.17 39.14 35.0848.73

STVWalton, Ava23 2:38.28

35.61 38.23 36.0148.43

RMWeber, Vivian24 2:38.99

32.21 38.77 36.0551.96

WNPhipps, Anna25 2:41.61

33.66 41.19 39.2147.55

HEFerreira, Helena26 2:56.57

38.26 44.89 41.1352.29

JOHNSDavis, Vivian27 3:04.85

42.21 43.56 41.6157.47

MCHAnderson, Abby--- DQ

36.74 40.56 35.3750.16

 
Girls 1 mtr Diving

BHS Pool: 461.75 1989# Hanifl

Age Name         Team Finals Score

HERBlumenfeld, Allyson1 509.65#   16.0

CGBendell, Maggie2 484.15#   13.0

FREMDGenet, Que3 481.35#   12.0

PALAStrahl, Riley4 448.90   11.0

PALAZiemba, Emily5 424.20   10.0

RMWidowski, Caitlin6 412.85   9.0

BARRRosenzweig, Sofia7 408.85   7.0

BARRStennett, Ember8 408.50   5.0

FREMDGray, Ella9 404.45   4.0

HERDwyer, Katherine10 403.00   3.0

RMHextail, Brooklyn11 383.55   2.0

BGSmith, Kirsten12 325.15   1.0

BGLang, Anna13 220.90
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Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

BHS Pool: 1:36.97 2017# Stevenson

IHSA State Qualifying1:37.82

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABARR1 1:36.93# IHSA

Kerr, Jenna Holman, Lauren

Reader, Lilian Bucaro, Emily

24.31 24.38 23.9824.26

ABG2 1:37.27 IHSA

Jedryka, Emilia Bochnak, Olivia

Surdyka, Victoria Frighetto, Reese

24.66 24.53 23.5924.49

AHER3 1:37.43 IHSA

Lumsden, Mollie Papanicholas, Maggie

Plewa, Natalia Oiler, Ashley

24.56 24.01 24.3824.48

AFREMD4 1:40.41   22.0

Kuehn, Katie Meyers, Erica

Thanasri, Serena Gorecki, Alexandra

24.14 25.47 24.3326.47

ACG5 1:42.48   20.0

Fournier, Elizabeth Lentz, Delaney

Dolezal, Madelyn Gilbert, Molly

25.63 25.76 25.1025.99

AWN6 1:42.83   18.0

Borta, Bella Walker, Addison

Halsall, Haley Blaksley, Hannah

25.82 27.14 23.8726.00

ALZ7 1:43.51   14.0

Fernandez, Andrea Czosnyka, Anna

Angelov, Melanie Fernandez, Natasha

25.43 26.10 25.2126.77

ACL38 1:43.79   10.0

Zelikman, Abi Noftz, Magdalene

McIntyre, Kayla Uhl, Maddy

26.32 26.31 24.6326.53

AMCH9 1:48.01   8.0

Byron, Reilly Cutler, Mackenize

Donovan, Morgan Tobin, Riley

26.04 27.47 26.8127.69

ARM10 1:48.39   6.0

Anfenson, Elise Davidson, Riley

Malik, Rachel Pardini, Cassidy

27.52 27.87 25.6427.36

ASTV11 1:51.07   4.0

Stauder, Mary Benkendorf, Julia

Gustis, Caitlin Stauder, Grace

28.27 28.23 26.3828.19

AHE12 1:51.13   2.0

Virlan, Cristina Davis, Frannie

Kronfield, Emma Morris, Chloe

27.37 27.61 27.6828.47

APALA13 1:57.10

Colleran, Gretchen Peairs, Caydn

Metzo, Nadia Carlson, Calla

30.27 29.33 28.7628.74

 
Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

BHS Pool: 3:29.79 2013# Stevenson

IHSA State Qualifying3:34.55

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABARR1 3:28.81# IHSA

Kerr, Jenna Holman, Lauren

Reader, Lilian Bucaro, Emily

25.27 51.91 52.7924.98

25.40 52.46 24.59 51.65

ACL32 3:34.96   26.0

Resch, Mackenzie Uhl, Maddy

Watson, Avery Uhl, Abigail

25.94 54.13 54.7226.22

25.64 53.31 24.94 52.80

AFREMD3 3:35.99   24.0

Kuehn, Katie Meyers, Erica

Berls, Sarah Gorecki, Alexandra

24.81 51.60 54.3925.91

27.06 56.33 25.22 53.67

AHER4 3:39.50   22.0

Klancnik, Olivia Teves, Andrea

Martin, Brooke Plewa, Natalia

26.76 55.53 55.3826.20

25.70 54.22 25.75 54.37

ALZ5 3:46.13   20.0

Fernandez, Andrea Deutsch, Isabella

Krogman, Clara Fernandez, Natasha

26.72 56.79 55.6126.76

26.99 56.71 27.25 57.02

ACG6 3:47.26   18.0

Fournier, Elizabeth Dolezal, Madelyn

Cielak, Alina Gilbert, Molly

26.45 55.85 55.7226.63

27.65 59.80 26.41 55.89

ABG7 3:47.98   14.0

Bochnak, Olivia Arce, Hannah

Menely, Samantha Swanson, Abigail

26.71 56.10 1:00.5028.34

27.25 57.29 26.09 54.09

APALA8 3:49.11   10.0

Drab, Veronika Czechowski, Emily

Shin, Yugene Huber, Hailey

26.44 56.19 58.6327.45

27.45 58.16 26.82 56.13

AMCH9 3:56.38   8.0

Tobin, Riley Harris, Jenna

Blanken, Emma Avila, Andrea

28.89 59.49 1:00.1228.40

28.46 59.23 27.60 57.54

AHE10 3:57.09   6.0

Virlan, Cristina Davis, Frannie

Baranov, Stephanie Lam, Amy

28.79 1:00.06 1:00.6228.38

27.07 57.05 27.42 59.36

ARM11 4:03.37   4.0

Davidson, Riley Hara, Moeka

Weber, Vivian Pardini, Cassidy

28.98 1:00.86 1:02.9529.34

29.75 1:02.19 26.46 57.37

ASTV12 4:24.81   2.0

Gustis, Caitlin Isabelle, Sofia

Collins, Leah Walton, Ava

30.59 1:04.16 1:09.1332.61

31.44 1:08.40 30.28 1:03.12

 
Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

BHS Pool: 1:45.19 2017# Barrington

IHSA State Qualifying1:47.96

  Team Relay Finals Time

AHER1 1:45.21 IHSA

Lumsden, Mollie Papanicholas, Maggie

Martin, Brooke Oiler, Ashley

27.23 27.82 24.3425.82

ABG2 1:46.62 IHSA

Jedryka, Emilia Gagliano, Gianna

Frighetto, Reese Surdyka, Victoria

27.50 29.92 24.3024.90

ACL33 1:49.96   24.0

Uhl, Abigail Zelikman, Abi

Watson, Avery Resch, Mackenzie

27.20 32.09 24.2126.46

ALZ4 1:50.28   22.0

Krogman, Clara Czosnyka, Anna

Angelov, Melanie Deutsch, Isabella

27.45 31.49 23.4627.88

AFREMD5 1:54.22   20.0

Berls, Sarah Hewson, Maggie

Berls, Kate Thanasri, Serena

29.07 31.49 26.5527.11

AHE6 1:54.90   18.0

Baranov, Stephanie Lam, Amy

Virlan, Cristina Morris, Chloe

28.52 31.38 27.2427.76

APALA7 1:55.75   14.0

Shin, Yugene Kolber, Klaudia

Drab, Veronika Huber, Hailey

27.89 35.39 25.4926.98

AWN8 1:56.65   10.0

Halsall, Isabelle Walker, Addison

Halsall, Haley Blaksley, Hannah

31.14 34.88 23.8826.75

ABARR9 1:56.89   8.0

Lee, Alexia Lin, Sophia

Brown, Riley Edstrom, Caileigh

31.07 31.42 25.4828.92

ACG10 1:58.25   6.0

Harmsen, Kelsey Boldwyn, Audrey

Cielak, Alina Vezeau, Lauren

29.21 32.74 27.0929.21

AMCH11 1:59.58   4.0

Cutler, Mackenize Donovan, Morgan

Avila, Andrea Byron, Reilly

31.69 33.09 25.6829.12



Barrington Swim Club HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 4:35 PM  11/6/2021  Page 5

IHSA Barrington Sectional - 11/6/2021

Results - IHSA Barrington Sectional
(Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay)

ASTV12 2:02.98   2.0

Walton, Ava Stauder, Grace

Benkendorf, Julia Stauder, Mary

32.44 31.51 27.5931.44

ARM13 2:04.26

Tisbert, Angie Malik, Rachel

Anfenson, Elise Hara, Moeka

33.14 33.56 28.7428.82


